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Date Day Opponent Site 9-Grn 9-Red JV V

Oct. 21 Wednesday First Day of Practice

Scrimmages

Oct. 31 Saturday Paetow and Fulshear Paetow 9am-12pm

Nov. 3 Tuesday  Dayton and Humble TWHS 3pm-5:30pm

Preseason/Tournaments/District Games *

Nov. 6 Friday Tomball Memorial Tomball Memorial x 4:00 5:30 7:00

Nov. 9 Monday Westfield Westfield X 4:00 5:30 7:00

Nov. 13 Friday Kingwood Park KPark X 4:00 5:30 7:00

Nov. 17 Tuesday Katy TWHS 5:30 4:00 5:30 7:00

Nov. 20 Friday Kingwood Kingwood X 4:00 5:30 7:00

Nov. 23 Monday Cy-Fair TWHS X 10:00 11:30 1:00

Nov. 24 Tuesday Memorial Memorial 11:30 10:00 10:00 11:30

Dec. 1 Tuesday Humble (9B CP) TWHS 5:30 4:00 5:30 7:00

Dec. 4 Friday Cinco Ranch TWHS X 4:00 5:30 7:00

Dec. 5 Saturday Cy-Ridge ` Cy-Ridge x x x 12:00

Dec.8 Tuesday Morton Ranch TWHS 6:00 4:30 4:30 6:00

Dec. 11 Friday Crosby (9B Memorial) TWHS 5:30 4:30 5:45 7:00

Dec. 14 Monday Barbers Hill Barbers Hill x 4:30 5:45 7:00

Dec. 29 Tuesday St. Agnes TWHS X X X 1:30

30-Dec Wednesday Magnolia Magnolia X 10:00 11:30 1:00

Jan. 2 Saturday Conroe TWHS 9:00 9:00 10:30 12:00

Jan. 6 Wednesday College Park College Park 4:00 4:00 5:30 7:00

Jan. 9 Saturday Willis TWHS x 9:00 10:30 12:00

Jan. 13 Wednesday Oak Ridge Oak ridge 4:00 4:00 5:30 7:00

Jan. 16 Saturday Grand Oaks TWHS 9:00 9:00 10:30 12:00

Jan. 19 Tuesday Conroe Conroe 4:00 4:00 5:30 7:00

Jan. 22 Friday College Park TWHS 4:00 4:00 5:30 7:00

Jan. 26 Tuesday Willis Willis x 4:00 5:30 7:00

Jan. 29 Friday Oak Ridge TWHS 4:00 4:00 5:30 7:00

Feb. 2 Tuesday Grand Oaks Grand Oaks 4:00 4:00 5:30 7:00

* denotes district game

**Important Games:

Teacher Appreciation- Tuesday, Dec. 10th TBA

TBA-JH night

 TBA- Parent Night

TBA- Senior Night
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